For further information, contact:
Tel. No: (480) 607-3100 (ext 201)
Fax No: (480) 607-3101
Housed in a wall-mount, water-tight plastic enclosure, the
wPTM 100 Series is a powerful temperature monitor/indica-
tor. wPTM accepts a single Thermocouple, RTD or
Thermistor sensor input and then displays the temperature

designed in to provide trouble free operation in harsh industrial
environment.
Ordering Example: wPTM100/BM/5/R -- wall-mount Programmable
Temperature Monitor with J,K,T or E Thermocouple input, Relay and timer
option and 120vac Power.
5 = 120VAC
6 = 240VAC
7 = 15VDC
R       =   4 Limit Relays plus two Relays
for timer outputs
OC     =   6 Solid State outputs (Open
Collector)-- 4 alarms, 2 timers
BLANK = No output
To find a model number, fill in blanks 1, 2, and 3 with appropriate selection. Refer to ordering example below:
TYPE RANGE ACCURACY
J -200 to 1190C +-1C+-1cnt
-328 to 2174F +-2F+-1cnt
K -170 to 1370C +-1C+-1cnt
-274 to 2500F +-2F+-1cnt
T -160 to 400C +-1C+-1cnt
-256 to 752F +-2F+-1cnt
E -185 to 915C +-1C+-1cnt
-300 to 1675F +-2F+-1cnt
R  0C to 1600C +-3C+-1cnt
32F to 2900F +-6F+-1cnt
S 0 to 1600C +-3C+-1cnt
32 to 2900F +-6F+-1cnt
B 470 to 1800C +-3C+-1cnt
900 to 3300F +-6F+-1cnt
RTD-385      -200 to 800C +-1C+-1cnt
-328 to 1472F +-2F+-1cnt
RTD-392      -100 to 450C +-1C+-1cnt
-148F to 842F +-2F+-1cnt
Thermistor   -8.0 to 100.0C +-0.5C+-1ct
17.2 to 212.0F +-1.0F+-1ct
BM    =   J, K, T & E Thermocouples
R     =   ‘R’ type Thermocouple
S     =   ‘S’ type Thermocouple
B     =   ‘B’ type Thermocouple
TH    =   Thermistor
RTD   =   RTD (.00385 &. .00392)
INPUT TYPE:
J,K,T,E,R,S,B, Thermistor, RTD
CJC error: +/- 0.5 C (10C to 45c)
Other Inputs Available: Consult Factory
ACCURACY:
Resolution: 1C/F for T/C'S & rtd’s.
0.1C/0.2F for Thermistor
A/D CONVERSION
20,000 count A/D converter
Conversion rate: 7/Second (typical)
DISPLAY
Red 7-segment LED display, 0.8" (20mm) Ht
Display test:   8.8.8.8.8.8.8. on power up
POWER OPTION
120Vac (60 Hz) - Standard    220Vac (50 Hz) - Optional
15VDC @ 900ma (Optional)
OUTPUT (optional):
1.Open collector - 6 open collector outputs, maximum
sink capability of 50ma per output
2.Relays: Single pole single throw, 1 Amp @ 28Vdc or
0.5 Amp @ 120Vac resistive
Output termination: Euro-style plugable connector
RATE: Variable -- Displayed as rate of change/Time Base.
DIMENSIONS:
Case: 7.55" W x 6.29" H x 4.05" D